the Government of the United States of America and
the Government ofUkraine Regarding Humanitarian
and Technical Economic Cooperation dated May 07,
1992 (hereinafter “Property”).

2. Tetra Tech is obliged to make the payment to the
Supplier of the value of Property in the amount of
USD 80,790.00 (Eighty thousand seven hundred
ninety US dollars 00 cents) net of VAT on the temis
and within the time stipulated in the Order, with
subsequent transfer of Property to Recipient.

3 The transfer and acceptance of Property indicated
in Annex A has been documented in the Traiisfei atid
Acceptance Statement.